	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  D > D-SCE-1K-6.4-50-9
	D-SCE-1K-6.4-50-9 (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            D-SCE-1K-6.4-50-9
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            HEAT SHRINK SLEEVE MARKER
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires - Management
		    Family:
            Labels, Labeling
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.78109 (This price is for reference only)
		 D-SCE-1K-6.4-50-9 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    D-SCE-1K-6.4-50-9  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
X-3025-TF-LW80 PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER PIEZO 12VDC 2.5KHZ PANEL
02215100 Rose Bopla  BOX POLY 4.73X3.15X2.17" GY/CL
1457063 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS PLUG-SOCKET 0.6M
1200661389 Molex Connector Corporation  CORD 5POS FEMALE, RA/MALE 1M
415-0068-012 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE MMCX/MMCX R/A RG-178 12"
U.FL-LP-04N2-A-(170) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  SINGLE ENDED CABLE ASSEMBLY
A9BBA-0805E TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFJ08A/AE08/AFJ08A
0152670833 Molex Inc  PREMOFLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 30 TYPE
0152661060 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 0.50 JMPR LGT 127
H2AXT-10106-R4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A2015R/X 6"
H4BBG-10103-G8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9991TR/A3048G/H9991TR 3"
FFSD-10-S-06.00-01-N Samtec Inc  CABLE ASSEM .05" 20PS SGL END 6"
C1AXS-2036M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSC20S/AE20M/X
M3TEK-2036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD20K/MC20G/MCE20K
M3EEK-1618J 3M  IDC CABLE - MCE16K/MC16G/MCE16K
0687670022 Molex Inc  HDMI(M)TO HDMI(M) GOLD 5M CABLE
M3982 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 4PR 24AWG SLT 500'
M64845 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 10COND 24AWG SLT 1000'
86710CY SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 300V 22AWG SLATE 1K'
11-M100B-C Qualtek  MARKER CABLE TIES
BT1.5I-M4Y Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE METAL BARB 6.1"
SICH25-M Panduit Corp  CABLE CLIP SNAP-IN .25"
F2213/4 WH067 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/4 WHT 12X6"
FS4X4WH6 Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT PVC WHITE
G.75X2WH72 Panduit Corp  DUCT WIRE SLOT PVC WHITE 3"
1410-L110-L1F1-S01-2.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 2.5A 250VAC 50VDC
3120-F323-P7T1-W14KR3-15A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 250VAC 50VDC
2210-S211-P1M1-H111-2A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 2A 277VAC 65VDC
0914921 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR 300MA 250VAC 65VDC
0BLN015.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST 15A 250V MIDGET
03453HS1ZX010 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 20A PNL MNT
SST 3.5 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 3.5A 125V 6125 SLOW SST
2045-47-BT1LF Bourns Inc.  SURGE ARRESTER GDT 470V AXIAL
SMDJ85CA-T7 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 85VWM 137VC 214AB
P4KA22AHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 18.8VWM 30.6VC AXIAL
RKZ7.5TKP#R5 Renesas Electronics America  TVS DIODE 4VWM MP6
MXL5KP7.5CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 7.5VWM 12.9VC CASE5A
1KSMBJ13CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 11.1VWM 18.2VC SMD
SMB8J7.0CHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7VWM 13.3VC SMB
ROV05H390K-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 35.1V 250A DISC 5MM
	D-SCE-1K-6.4-50-9  keywords
	    	D-SCE-1K-6.4-50-9
	D-SCE-1K-6.4-50-9  TE Connectivity
	D-SCE-1K-6.4-50-9  pdf
	D-SCE-1K-6.4-50-9  datasheet
	D-SCE-1K-6.4-50-9  price
	D-SCE-1K-6.4-50-9  distributor
	electronic components D-SCE-1K-6.4-50-9
	D-SCE-1K-6.4-50-9  Cables, Wires - Management
	D-SCE-1K-6.4-50-9  Labels, Labeling
	D-SCE-1K-6.4-50-9  HEAT SHRINK SLEEVE MARKER
	D-SCE-1K-6.4-50-9
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .